ANAESTHETIST AND INTENSIVIST

23 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

07/05/2024   1:31:23AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KRISHNAN

₹63,946.00 

₹946.00 

₹ 63,000.00

₹ 1,000.00

Sixty-Three Thousand Only